Claus/Tonelli

1st

Ed Thiele

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Bob Cox

Dias/Lozares Team

GolF

Supt/Pro Division

by John Grant

Lou Tonelli/George Claus

4-Man Team Division
lst Dias, Lozares, Bedell, Thiltgen
2nd Ross, Bitticks, Noreaard, Lapp
3rd Scholes, Billinesley, Strickland,

Stratton

Supt Low Net

Ed Thiele
Leonard Grice
Dulbag Dubria
John Grant
Pete Galea

Pro Division

John Joseph
Charley Gibson
George Claus
Al Weinhold
Carl Funk

2nd Paul’‘Dias/Brad Lozares
3rd Ray Story/Al Weinhold

Supt Low Gross

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Guest
1st
2nd
3rd

Bob Cox

Ed Thiele
Corey Eastwood
Larry Norman
Mike Phillips

Net

Don Ballard
Steve Collishaw
Nick West



